
 

 

CARDWELL THEATRE SCHOOL 
4e Moss Lane, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 1BA 

0161 941 2683 
All school enquiries to: cardwelltheatreschool1@gmail.com 

            

NEWSLETTER – APRIL 2016 

 
We trust you all enjoyed the holiday period and return refreshed and ready for the busy term 
ahead! 
 
Last term's IDTA examination results were excellent. Well done everyone, more details to be 
found on the school web site www.cardwelltheatreschool.co.uk. And also on our Facebook 
page. 
 
Congratulations to Emma Cornish on being nominated in the Modern Jazz Performers section 
at the IDTA Theatre Awards 2017.

 

Half Term 
The school will close after classes 

on 
 Saturday 28th May and  

Re-open Monday 6th June 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY - please note these! 
Monday 2nd May      School closed for Bank Holiday 

Sunday 29th May – Sunday 5th June    Half Term Holiday 

Monday 30th May – Saturday 4th June   Ellesmere Port Dance Festival                                                    

Sunday 19th & 26th June.                    I.D.T.A. Examinations  

Friday 1st July      Miss Lynda’s Walk in aid of Francis House 

Sunday 3rd July      I.D.T.A. Congress (Senior Students) 

Friday 8th & Saturday 9th July               Showtime 2016 Rehearsal & Show 

Sunday 17th Jul      I.D.T.A Examinations 

Saturday 23rd July      Final day of classes for this term  

Monday 25th July - Friday 29th July.                    IDTA Manchester Festival 

Monday 1st – Friday 5th August    West End Summer School 

 

 
 
 

Saturday 1st September    New Term Commences 
 

Showtime 2016 
 

Saturday 9
th

 July 
(Rehearsals Friday 8th 

July) 
 

To be held at 
Wythenshawe forum 
classwork will not be 

disrupted by open day 
preparations 

 

 

PLEASE LET TINA KNOW IMMEDIATELY 
IF YOUR CHILD IS NOT PARTICIPATING IN SHOWTIME 2016 

 

West End Summer School  
1

ST
 - 5

TH
  AUGUST  

Come and join Miss Sophie, 
Miss Lisa and guest teachers for 

a fun week of singing dancing 
and acting! 

 

http://www.cardwelltheatreschool.co.uk/

